Model	#
Series:	 Tonnage:	 Voltage:	 	Part	#:
Capacity
(BTU):
Tank
Volume
(gal):
Flow
(GPM):
Pressur
e	(PSI):
Manual	Fluid	Bypass	Valve
or	Pressure	Relief	Bypass
Valve:
Auto
makeup:	 Pump	HP:
Full	Load
Amps:
Wet
Weight
(lbs):
50-micron
Fluid	Filter:	 Dimensions	(in):	 2017	Price:
JHI-180-M,	(Replaces	Schreiber	pt#MM180-CE-M) J 1/8 115V/1p 800057 2100 5 2 50 Manual	Fluid	Bypass	Valve no 0.30 11.7 290 no 21.125	x	26.5	x	28.625 3,290.00$
JHI-500-M,	(Replaces	Schreiber	pt#MM500-CE-M) J 1/2 115V/1p 800055 4300 5 4 50 Manual	Fluid	Bypass	Valve no 0.30 15.5 345 no 21.125	x	26.5	x	28.625 3,620.00$
JHI-500-M,	(Replaces	Schreiber	pt#MM500-CE-M) J 1/2 230V/1p 800058 4300 5 4 50 Manual	Fluid	Bypass	Valve no 0.30 9.3 345 no 21.125	x	26.5	x	28.625 3,850.00$
JHI-1000-M,	(Replaces	Schreiber	pt#MM1000-CE-M) J 1 230V/1p 800050 12000 10 10 35 Manual	Fluid	Bypass	Valve no 1.00 21 530 no 25.125	x	30.75	x	33.375 5,790.00$
	JHI-1000-M,	(Replaces	Schreiber	pt#MM1000-CE-M) J 1 230V/3p 800498 12000 10 10 35 Manual	Fluid	Bypass	Valve yes 1.00 12.6 530 no 25.125	x	31.125	x	33.25 5,860.00$
JHI-1000-M,	(Replaces	Schreiber	pt#MM1000-CE-M) J 1 460V/3p 800060 12000 10 10 35 Manual	Fluid	Bypass	Valve yes 1.00 6.7 530 no 25.125	x	35.5	x	33.375 5,760.00$
JHI-1500-M,	(Replaces	Schreiber	pt#MM1500-CE-M) J 1.5 230V/1p 800392 18000 10 4 50 Pressure	Relief	Bypass	Valve yes 0.30 24 570 no 25.125	x	35.5	x	31 5,710.00$
JHI-1500-M,	(Replaces	Schreiber	pt#MM1500-CE-M) J 1.5 230V/3p 800739 18000 10 10 35 Manual	Fluid	Bypass	Valve yes 1.00 18 570 no 25.125	x	31.125	x	33.375 5,880.00$
JHI-1500-M,	(Replaces	Schreiber	pt#MM1500-CE-M) J 1.5 460V/3p 800062 18000 10 10 35 Manual	Fluid	Bypass	Valve yes 1.00 8.1 570 no 25.125	x	35.5	x	33.375 5,650.00$
JHI-2000-M J 2 230V/1p 800068 24000 10 10 35 Manual	Fluid	Bypass	Valve yes 1.00 22 645 no 31.625	x	34.125	x	35.875 6,420.00$
JHI-2000-M J 2 230V/3p 800742 24000 10 10 80 Pressure	Relief	Bypass	Valve yes 2.00 30 645 no 31.625	x	33.5	x	35.625 6,740.00$
JHI-2000-M J 2 460V/3p 800070 24000 10 10 35 Manual	Fluid	Bypass	Valve yes 1.00 10 645 no 31.625	x	34.125	x	35.875 6,370.00$
Model	#
Series:	 Tonnage:	 Voltage:	 	Part	#:
Capacity
(BTU):
Tank
Volume
(gal):
Flow
(GPM):
Pressur
e	(PSI):
Manual	Fluid	Bypass	Valve
or	Pressure	Relief	Bypass
Valve:
Auto
makeup:	 Pump	HP:
Full	Load
Amps:
Wet
Weight
(lbs):
50-micron
Fluid	Filter:	 Dimensions	(in):	 2017	Price:
SVI-3000-W-M S 3 230V/3p 800138 36000 36 10 45 Manual	Fluid	Bypass	Valve no 2 23 1100 no 34.5	x	37	x	65 9,330.00$
SVI-3000-W-M S 3 460V/3p 800135 36000 36 30 38 Manual	Fluid	Bypass	Valve yes 2 11 1100 yes 42	x	41	x	65 8,805.00$
SVI-5000-W-M S 5 230V/3p 800436 60000 36 15 45 Manual	Fluid	Bypass	Valve no 2 29 1100 no 34.5	x	37	x	65 9,220.00$
SVI-5000-W-M S 5 460V/3p 800290 60000 36 40 45 Manual	Fluid	Bypass	Valve yes 3 17 1100 yes 42	x	41	x	65 9,160.00$
SVI-7500-W-M S 7.5 460V/3p 800132 90000 60 40 45 Manual	Fluid	Bypass	Valve yes 3 23 1600 yes 64.5	x	42	x	65.5 12,080.00$
SVI-10000-W-M S 10 460V/3p 800126 120000 60 70 38 Manual	Fluid	Bypass	Valve yes 5 29 1650 yes 64.5	x	42	x	65.5 13,590.00$
SVI-15000-W-M S 15 460V/3p 800701 180000 100 60 55 Manual	Fluid	Bypass	Valve yes 5 44 2550 yes 67	x	66	x	65.5 18,670.00$
SVI-20000-W-M S 20 460V/3p 800137 240000 100 60 45 Manual	Fluid	Bypass	Valve no 5 55 2550 no 57	x	61.5	x	65.5 19,430.00$